
Apr-23
Nur to V VI to XII

Date Day Particulars Particulars

05-Apr Wednesday
Colouring/ Drawing Topic according to the class

08-Apr Saturday
Book -mark making activity(Class I - V).Action 
activity. (Nur-Ukg)

Rangoli & Collage

12-Apr Wednesday
Mask making competition(Class I -V).Mask colouring 
activity(Nur -Ukg)

Drawing (Save Earth)

15-Apr Saturday
Story Narration English Competition(Class I - 
V).Introduction on Myself (Nur -Ukg)

TT(Boys)

19-Apr Wednesday
Paper bag making activity(Class I - V).Sports -
Jumping and hopping (Nur -Ukg)

Drawing (Pollution)

21-Apr Friday Earth Day Celebration, Skit, Speech,  Poem TT(Girls)
26-Apr Wednesday Bits of paper Competition Calligraphy

29-Apr Saturday Solo Dance (Class I - V). Dance party (Nur-Ukg)
TT (Staff vs Stds)

May-23
Nur to V VI to XII

Date Day Particulars Particulars
03-May Wednesday Teacher Interaction on hygiene Chess
06-May Saturday Sports Activity - Race Chess
10-May Wednesday Making them aware about surrounding cleanliness Hindi Rap singing
13-May Saturday Fancy dress Competition Story Writing (Hindi & English)
16-May Tuesday Fun Party Activity 

Jun-23
Nur to V VI to XII

Date Day Particulars Particulars
28-Jun Wednesday Paper folding activity(Nur-Ukg) Medical session

Jul-23
Nur to V VI to XII

Date Day Particulars Particulars

01-Jul Saturday
Hindi Writing Competition(Class I -V).Seperate the 
grains activity(Nur-Ukg)

Quiz(Genral & Math)

05-Jul Wednesday ice- cream sticks(Nur-Ukg)
08-Jul Saturday Clay Moulding Activity Extempore (English and Hindi)
12-Jul Wednesday V).Concept of sad and smile(Nur-Ukg) Softboard (House) decoration

15-Jul Friday Exam 15 to 22.
Hindi Hasya Kavita                                              
Laughing compitation (solo)

19-Jul Wednesday
21-Jul Friday Investiture Ceremony 
22-Jul Saturday Medical session Badminton (Boys & Girls)
26-Jul Wednesday competition (Nur-Ukg).
28-Jul Friday Competition (Class I -V).Concept of sensory Debate (English and Hindi)

Aug-23
Nur to V VI to XII

Date Day Particulars Particulars
02-Aug Wednesday activity(Nur-Ukg)
05-Aug Saturday Seed Sowing/ Plantations Mime (theme based)

10-Aug Thursday
Making pencil holder competition (Class I -
V).Concept of good manners(Nur-Ukg)

12-Aug Saturday 15 Aug Celebration 15 Aug Celebration 
16-Aug Wednesday Emoji making competition

19-Aug Saturday

Speech  in English Topic-Motherland 
Competition(Class I -V).English Poem Recitation 
competition(Nur-Ukg)

Model Lok Shabha Proceedings

23-Aug Wednesday
Draw pictures of different weather(Class I -V).Fill 
colours in picture of different weather(Nur-Ukg)

26-Aug Saturday
Rakhi Making competition 

Dance (Solo and Duet) Classical & 
Western)     Instrumental (Orchestra)                                      

29-Aug Tuesday Meditation activity
Tarang (inter School Dance & singing)

31-Aug Thursday party(Nur-Ukg)

Sep-23
Nur to V VI to XII

Date Day Particulars Particulars
02-Sep Saturday Mental Maths Activity Badminton (Staff vs Stds)
05-Sep Tuesday Teacher's day celebration 

06-Sep Wedbesday Krishan Janmashtami, Skit, Dahi Handi,Fancy Dress
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09-Sep Saturday
Extempore English Competition(Class I -V).Paper 
plate activity(Nur-Ukg)

Dance 9Group) Classical & Western    
Instrumental (Solo)

13-Sep Wedbesday Grandparents day celebration

16-Sep Saturday Half Yearly exam from 16 to 27 sep.
Half Yearly exam from 16 to 27 sep.

20-Sep Wednesday
23-Sep Saturday
27-Sep Wednesday
30-Sep Saturday Picnic Handball (Boys)

Oct-23
Nur to V VI to XII

Date Day Particulars Particulars
03-Oct
04-Oct Wednesday the hidden things(Nur-Ukg). Inter School Basketball
07-Oct Saturday Craft from Ice-Cream stick Handball (Girls)
11-Oct Wednesday development(Nur-Ukg)

14-Oct Saturday
Decoration of Puja Thali(Class I-V).Visit to the green 
grocer(Nur-Ukg)

Dance (Group) Folk dance 

18-Oct Wednesday (Nur-Ukg)
21-Oct Saturday Chak De Dandiya Basketball (Boys & Girls)
25-Oct Wednesday competition(Nur-Ukg).
28-Oct Saturday Origami Competition 

Nov-23
Nur to V VI to XII

Date Day Particulars Particulars
01-Nov Wednesday your bag activity(Nur-Ukg). Inter School Handball
04-Nov Saturday Blind Fold -Sports Activity skit (Hindi)

08-Nov Wednesday
Diya & Card Making(Class I-V)Diya and Card 
Colouring(Nur-Ukg).

Sport Day (Nur to II)

11-Nov Saturday time(Nur-Ukg). Football (Boys & Girls) 
14-Nov Tuesday Children's Day celebration Cricket 5 over (Staff vs Stds)
16-Nov Thursday ball activity(Nur-Ukg).

18-Nov Saturday
Vegetable Painting Art

Singing (Solo & duet) Devotional & 
Film No. Insrtumental (Best From 
Waste)

22-Nov Wednesday Sound recognition activity
25-Nov Saturday activity(Nur -Ukg).
29-Nov Wednesday activity(Nur-Ukg).

Dec-23
Nur to V VI to XII

Date Day Particulars Particulars
02-Dec Saturday Nursery -Visit Volleyball (Boys)
06-Dec Wednesday vowels and consonants(Nur-Ukg).
09-Dec Saturday Ukg). Volleyball (Girls)
13-Dec Wednesday Sports Day 

16-Dec Saturday
Gift wrapping competition(Class I-V).Passing the ball 
activity(Nur-Ukg).

Singing (Group) Classical & film no.

20-Dec Wednesday V).Colour the Christmas tree(Nur-Ukg).
23-Dec Saturday Christmas celebration Running events (sports)

Jan-24
Nur to V VI to XII

Date Day Particulars Particulars
03-Jan Wednesday food(Nur-Ukg).
06-Jan Saturday Visit -Doctor
10-Jan Wednesday Exam 10 to 16
13-Jan Saturday
18-Jan Thuresday pasting activity(Nur-Ukg).
20-Jan Saturday Musical chair race(Nur-Ukg) Disuss throw & Shotput
24-Jan Wednesday Republic Day celebration
27-Jan Saturday Fancy dress Competition 
31-Jan Wednesday V).Show and tell(Nur-Ukg)

Feb-24
Nur to V VI to XII

Date Day Particulars Particulars

03-Feb Saturday
Collage making activity(Class I-V).Origami(Nur-Ukg) Exhibition (Science / General)

07-Feb Wednesday between plants and trees(Nur-Ukg).
10-Feb Saturday party day(Nur-Ukg).
14-Feb Wednesday Basant Panchami celebration
17-Feb Saturday friends(Class I -V)Differnce between hot and 
21-Feb Wednesday Book balancing activity
24-Feb Saturday activity(Nur-Ukg).


